Apache Corporation ‘3 D-0 25 - 3 g 3 277

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

W W WEATHERLY # 12 R.17-2lg-3e

Lea County, New Mexico 330 / W @ 1-3 W0 /€
216 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
397 1.81 1 1.75 3.17 3.50
887 4.90 1/4 0.44 2.14 5.64
1393 5.06 V174 2.19 11.07 16.71
1901 5.08 1/2 0.88 4.45 21.15
2410 5.09 2 3.50 17.82 38.97
2568 1.58 2 3.50 5.53 44.50
2790 2.22 2172 4.38 9.71 54.21
2981 1.91 21/4 3.94 7.52 61.73
3171 1.90 13/4 3.06 5.82 67.55
3393 2.22 1172 2.63 5.83 73.38
3709 3.16 11/4 2.19 6.91 80.29
4150 4.41 2 3.50 15.44 95.73

Afchie Brown 2 GenefalManager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z '2 7 ' 2 day o , 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

i

Notary Public




